
Page 1 of 1 

 

 

 
 

 
AMENDMENT NO. 1 
 
TO:  ALL VENDORS 
 
FROM:  Lana Widener 
 
SUBJECT: USC-RFQ-2609-LW 
   
DATE:  May 22, 2014 
 
  
 
This Amendment No. 1 modifies the Request for Quotes only in the manner and to the extent as stated herein. 
 
ITEM ONE: ADD PART 2 PRODUCTS TO SECTION 16496G – SEE ATTACHED PAGE 16596G-3 
 
ITEM TWO: VENDOR QUESTIONS: 

Question: 
Is the transfer switch, 1200 amp at 208, a 3 or 4 pole switch. 
Answer: 

  Three pole switch. 
 
 
Question: 
Does it have a bypass isolation. 
Answer: 

  Yes, see specifications. 
 

 
 
   
 
 
BIDDER SHALL ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF AMENDMENT NO. 1 IN THE SPACE PROVIDED BELOW AND RETURN IT  
WITH THEIR BID RESPONSE.  FAILURE TO DO SO MAY SUBJECT BID TO REJECTION. 
 
_____________________________    ______________________________ 
Authorized Signature      Firm 
 
 
_____________________________ 
Date  
 

 




